MEASURE
any light source
sales@labsphere.com       www.labsphere.com       © 2020 Labsphere, Inc. All Rights Reserved
PB-13027-000 Rev 03
Advancing the Technology of Light: Measure. Create. Reflect.
Flashlight Performance
Test System
Turnkey solution to meet industry standards

PB-13027-000 Rev 03
Advancing the Technology of Light: Measure. Create. Reflect.
Optional Accessories Ordering Information
4π Kit FPT-600-050, FPT-610-050  AA-90042-050
Enhances FPT-600-050-US for 4π measurements
Includes lamp holder, lamp post, connector box cables and tools. SCL-650 not included
4π Kit FPT-600-100, FPT-610-100  AA-90042-100
Enhances FPT-600-100-US for 4π measurements
Includes lamp holder, lamp post, connector box cables and tools. SCL-650 not included
SCL-650  AS-01335-100
35W 4π Spectral Flux Standard - NVLAP*
CSFS-650  AS-01336-100